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Financial Position of GP Sunara for the Year 2021-2022 To 2022-2023

1. Own Sourc

3rd/Sth State FC

OPENING

RECEIPT

FINANCIAL CLOSING

YEAR BALANCE DURING TOTAL EXPENDITURE | g,y AnCE
2021-22 305280.96+ 406808.00f 71208896 419806.00 292282.96.-
2022-23 292282.96)° 307362.007" 599644.96) 371028.00}- 228616.96|.
2. Grants in aid

OPENING RECEIPT
FINANCIAL : CLOSING
YEAR
2021-22 906835.47} 8871523.00 9778358.43; + 7783852.00|" 1994506.4; w
2022-23 199450647} 965140546} 11645911.93| 8505384.92}3140527.01}.
g ) 5

e wﬁmﬁmm%%mwﬁmﬁmmmﬁmﬁmﬁmmmﬁﬁm
YR P wWig |

1+2 [228616.96+ 3140527.01 = 3369143.97) c/8 asper Cash Books 3369143.97 .~

/B as per Bank Passbook 3061230.71 .~
{Less in bank :
Difference passhook

30791326 _ .

i /

e Y

%



Income Statement of GP Sunara Development Block Mehla Distt. Chamba for The Year 2021-22

i

OWN ICDS &

MONTH SOURCE  |3RDSTATE | 14THFC | 15THFC |WATERSHED WDF VKVNY Others |MGNREGA TOTAL

April 377890.00 89495.00 59796.00 527181.00

May 74700.00 219316.00 74990.00 84448.00 453454.00

June 68400.00 1055.00] 366940.00 45310.00 91553.00 573258.00

July 68400.00 90000.00] 1004000.00 1550471.00] 2712871.00

August 70400.00 1150335.00] 1220735.00

September 5460.00 318.00| 346855.00 999.00 607782.00 961414.00

October 76200.00 965000.00 672742.00] 1713942.00

November 250.00 6284.00 35000.00 106169.00 147703.00

December 2849.00 292.00 90000.00 67599.00 160740.00
Nanurary 72300.00 327642.00 399942.00
|February 29881.00¢ _ 29121.00 108199.00 167201.00

March 8368.00 2412.00 170550.00 58560.00 239890.00

TOTAL 46808.00|+360000.00}" 1665.00} 1401001.00}-2024005.00, i 0.00] 559556.00, 0.00} 4885296.00].. 9278331.00|.

Expenditure Statement of GP Sunara Um<m_oﬁ5m=n Block Mehla Distt. Q:::cm for The Year 2021-22 ‘ o

&
OWN ICDS & f@

[MONTH SOURCE  |3RD STATE [14THFC |1STHFC WATERSHED |WDF VKVNY Others MGNREGA TOTAL ,
April 111516.00] 139064.00 31350.00 59796.00 341726.00

May 3050.00 36080.00] 27060.00 13530.00 84448.00 164168.00

Line 13B00.0G| 13000.00] 15472160 129976.00 91553.00 409050.0 )
July 11150.00}~ 10600.00)> 33553.00 40000.00 8700.00 1550471.00] 165447400+
August ‘. _ 1150335.00/ 1150335.00
September 110000.00 224725.00 37770.00 607782.00 980277.00
October 6399.00 860850.00 73960.00 672742.00] 1613951.00
November 89790.00] 610850.00 43177.00 106169.00 849986.00
December 8290.69) 67599.00 75889.00
Janurary 32182.00] 61130.00 327642.00 420954.00
February — 108199.00 108199.00

March 3419.00| 108400.00 135850.00 128420.00 . 58560.00 434649.00
TOTAL 70290.00| 340516.00/-226697.06| 407421.00}7173642 5.001 0.00] 528013.00" 0.00¢" 4885296.00]- mnowcmm oo a%




Income Statement of GP Sunara Development Block Mehla Distt. Chamba for The Year 2022-23

MONTH OWN SOUR(3RD STATE [14THFC  |15THFC WATERSHED {WDF VKVNY ICSD & Other{MGNREGA TOTAL
April 3947.00| 72300.00 24912.00| 1565582.00 31500.00] 40000.00 29232.00| 1767473.00
May 2250.00 140000.00 40000.00| 150000.00 1388637.00| 1720887.00
June 1473.00 436316.00 4809.00( 19521.00 100000.00]  519784.00] 1081903.00
July 75,00 117899.00) 10000.00 5936.00 133910.00
August 4572.00 231763.00 53042.00| 100992.00 917144.00| 1307513.00
September 3840.00 24374.00 2836.00| 23442.46| 248600.00 620736.00 923828.46
October 31440.00]~ 328974.00 175000.00 229808.00 765222.00
NOVEMBER | 171600.00 43248.00 214848.00
DECEMBER 815.00 347644.00 1322.00 84800.00 434581.00
JANURARY 139000.00 191648.00 330648.00
February 7525.00 227041.00 171844.00 406410.00
MARCH 7525.00 597407.00 870.00 265742.00 871544.00
TOTAL 63462.00 aw&ooo.oo\\ 0.00 Eﬁgﬁb%&ﬁﬁ%b: 196147.46/:605100.00}" 140000.00]; 4468559.00], 9958767.46
Expenditure Statement of GP Sunara Development Block Mehla Distt. Chamba for The Year 2022-23
MONTH OWN SQUR(3RD STATE |[14THFC  |15TH FC WATERSHED |WDF VKVNY ICDS & Other] MGNREGA TOTAL
April 3000.00 145428.00| . 63801.00 29232.00 241461.00
May 6592.00|,.- 75642.00 43435.00[1234874.00|7 38325.00, 1388637.00| 2787505.00.
June 178778.00 16740.00 519784.00 715302.00
July 63000.00| 244134.00 34500.00 5936.00 347570.00
August 19150.00 457176.00] 385170.00 31720.00 8000.00 917144.00] 1818360.00
September 1966.00 20440.00 2836.46 123180.00 620736.00 769158.46
October 261940.00 229808.00 491748.00
November 43248.00 43248.00
December 14929.00 157188.00 84800.00 256917.00
Janurary 1144.00| 151605.00 73608.00 103828.46 191648.00 521833.46
February 186770.00 171844.00 358614.00
March _ 97000.00 161954.00| , 265742.00 524696.00
TOTAL 46781.00] 324247.00, 0.00] 1570939.00|/ 2045792.46} 103828.46/308266.00} 8000.00{ 4468559.00 | mmqmﬁm.o,w.
; ? # _ 7




T AT F=rad gART, R gvs dgar, F@r == (Revo)

RiP01-04-2021 to 31-03-2023 F1 §& T H Opening T Closing Balance 1 faaR0T

Fo |AAMHRATH | GTATHEAT IF FTATH qfer Lty
o 01-04-2021 | 31-03-2023
1. | 1597 B9 | 20110103921 HPSCB Dharwala 511378.00.| 2307160.00 |..
2. | 14=f BT | 99151300000958 | HPGB Dharwala 230799.10 | - 0.00
3. | SBM 99158100022082 | HPGB Dharwala 0.00,].- 0.00
4. | GENERAL/ 99151301503220 | HPGB Dharwala 104025.50 | 31340534 | .
5. | VKVNY/ICDS | 11753195423 SBI MEHLA 19629.41. 1291841 |
6. | WDF 99150100011133 | HPGB Dharwala 0.00| 5531900
7. | IWMP 99150100004287 | HPGB Dharwala 41003.46 |- 0.00
8. | SABHA 17910107063 HPSCB CHAMBA 305280.96,»
rd .
NIDHI/3*State 335158.96 4"
Cash in hand (‘L » 269.00 |,
TOTAL 12 12116.4:3_ | 3061230.71,
A

wTor T Strat & 3, o d=Tae gare, # R 31-03-2023 ST ®9 5T 01§ 08 9F
T S g @ T g |

TZ:SBM 3 @raT TET 99158100022082 &EATF 26-03-2015 3 418 Fs Wl o7 &7 7o! g ¢ U4
Trar 7 o o ST § IR ST ST S 9T 7 S|l O 68 Aol FaET T g |




! [ URRIT "2 TRT W= 4 da-en f
Financial Position Grants in Aids of GP Sunara for the Year 10 2021-2022 To 2022-23
Particulars Year Opening Receipt Tatal Expenditure Closing
2021-22 0.00| 4885296.00 4885296.00| 4885296.00 0.00
MGNREGA

2022-23 0.00{ 4468559.00 4468559.00| 4468559.00 0.00
2021-22 511378.00/ . 140100100 1912379.00 407421.00| 1504958.00

15THFC :
2022-23 1504958.00[ 2497431.00 4002389.00| 1570939.00| 243 1450.00)"
2021-22 230799.10| .-  1665.00 232464.10 226697.00 5767.10

14TH FC '
2022-23 5767.10 0.00 5767.10 0.00 5767.10} -
2021-22 0.00] .- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

WDF
2022-23 0.00]  196147.46 19614746/ 10382846 92319.00)~""
2021-22 41003.46]." " 2024005.00 206500846 1736425.00 328583.46
IWMP '
2022-23 32858346 1744168.00 207275146 204579246 26959.00 .+
ol
2021-22 12365491/« 559556,00 683210.91 528013.00 155197.91
VKVNY/GENERAL
L 2022-23 155197.91 745100.00 900297.91 316266.00 584031.9}& —
} ) ?J\ P
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Sr.No. | vr.No./ Material Qty./rate Supplier Amount | Remarks ]
Head | Date
1.15™ | 08 & 09/ Interlock 7100.@15.50 M/$ Kailash General 112890 | Tender
FC 24-05-22 Tiles 60mm Store, Chamba
2.14™ | 01 & 02/ Bajri 14.16m3@2119 | M/S Sanhahan Mata 139064 | Tender
FC 07-04-21 | Sariya 1474kg= 82076 | Hardware Store, PO
Wire 10kg@80 Dharwala, Chamba
Sand 16.99m3@1523

3.14% | 05/ 16mm Sariya | 200kg@52.50 Do 10500 | Quotations
FC

18-06-21
4147 | 01/ Stationery - M/S Mehla 2995 | Quotations
FC Enterprises VPO

25-07-21 Mehla, Chamba
51CDS | 12/ Sheets 12’ 22@1818.18 M/S Aggarwal 40000 | Quotations

13-05-22 Hardware Store

Kariyan, Chamba

6.1CDS | 87/ Paint, putty - M/S Sanhahan Mata 22240 | Quotations

27-03-23 etc. Hardware Store

' Chamba
Total 32768#2,..4—
!
N
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DETAIL OF VENDER/SUPPLIER IN R/O GP SUNARA FROM WHICH PURCHASE WITHOUT "M" FORM
& NEITHER ROYALITY DEDUCTED & PROBABALE LOSS OF GST

01-04-2021T0 31-03-2023
SR. | NAME OF VENDER/ |GRANTS/ VOUCHER/ | NAMEOF | QTY. QT1Y. | AMOUNT] RATEOF | ROYLITY AMOUNT
NO. SUPPLIER HEAD DATE MATERIAL] M3 TONNE PAID |ROYALITY| NOT PAID | TO BE PAID \PAID GST
1 M/S Dhani Ram 15TH FC 09toll Stone 67 150.08 66030 60 9004.80 65288571 3144.29
PO Sunara, Chamba 09-11-2021 Sand 4 6.40 9600 60 384.00 9142.86 157.14
2 M/S Vipan Kumar 15TH FC 07, Stone 17 38.08 17000 6l 2284.80 16190.48 809.52
PO Sunara , Chamba 24-06-2021 60 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 M/S Dhani Ram 15THEFC | 02,05& 06 Sand 45.31 72.50 81558 60 4349.76 77674.29 3883.71
PO Sunara, Chamba 20-04-2022 Agpre. 60 0.00 (.00 (.00
4 M/5 Vipan Kumar 15THFC | 03,04 807 Aggre. 35.8 6945 54520 60 4167.12 52019.05 260095
PO Sunara, Chamba 20-04-2022 Stone 60 0.00 0.00 __0.00
5 M/S Kishori Lal 15TH FC 12 to 15 Sand ig 16.00 28000 100 1600.00 26666.67 1333.33
PO Supara , Chamba 18-07-2022 Aggre. 10 19.40 350060 100 1940.00 33333.33 1666.67
5 M/S Dhani Ram IWMP 01& 04 Stone 20 44.80 20000 60 2688.00 19047.62 952.38
PO Sunara, Chamba 22-07-2021 80 (.00 0.00 0.00
6 M/S Vipan Kumar LWMP 02 & 03 Stone 20 44.80 20000 50 2688.00 19047.62 552.38
PO Sunara, Chamba 22-07-2021 a0 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 M/$ Vipan Kymar IWMP  }35,39,41,43,46  Stone 101 226.24 | 119200 60 13574.40 | 104952.38 | 5247.62
PQ Sunara, Chamba 04-10-2021 a0 0.00 .00 0.00
B M /5 Dhani Ram fWMP |20-26&30,31) Stone 60 134.40 59250 60 8064.00 56428.57 2821.43
PO Sunara, Chamba 04-10-2021 Sand 35 56.00 58000 60 3360.00 55238.10 2761.90
el M/S Vipan Kumar IWMP |59-62 &67-72] Stone 364 815.36 | 289200 60 48921.60 | 275428.57 | 1377143
PO Sunara, Chamba 18-10-2021
10 M /5 Dhani Ram IWMP 63 to 66 Stone 157 351.68 | 123750 50 21100,80 | 117857.14 | 5892.86
PO Sunara, Chamba 18-10-202% Sand 60 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 M/S Dhani Ram WMP 07, Stone 40 89.60 39400 &0 5376.00 37523.81 1876.1%
PO Sunara, Chamba 18-05-2022 60 0.00 0.00 0.00
i2 M/S Dhani Ram IWMP  |14,17,23,26,29  Aggre. 14 27.16 19600 60 1629.60 18666.67 933.33
PO Sunara, Chamba 18-05-2022 60 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 M/S Kishori Lal MGREGA Nil Stone 1485 | 33z2.64 67116 100 33264.00 | 63920.00 3196.00
PO Sunata, Chamba 27-02-2023 G0 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 M,/S Yipan Kumar MGREGA Nil Stone 309 692.16 | 309000 60 41529.60 | 294285.71 | 14714.29
PO Sunara , Chamba 28-05-2022 60 0.00 0.00
15 M/S Dhani Ram MGREGA Nil Stone 70 156.80 69300 60 9408.00 66000.00 3300.00
PO Sunara, Chamba 28-05-2022 50 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 M/S Daleep Kumar__[ MGREGA Nil Stone 43.90 98.34| 63216 60 5900.16 60205.71 3010.29
PO Sunara, Chamba 23-05-2022 Apgre. 76.13 147.691 133227 60 8861.53 | 126882.86 | 6344.14
Sand 38.06 60.90{ 79926 60 3653.76 76120.00 3806.00
17 M/S Kishan Kumar | MGREGA Nil Stone 63.60 142.46( 76320 60 8547.84 72685.71 3634.25
PQ Sunara , Chamba 23-05-2022 60 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 M/S Vipan Kumai MGREGA Nil Stone 774 173.38[ 92880 60 1040256 | BB457.14 44272 86
PO Sunara , Chamba 23-05-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 M/5 Daleep Kumar | MGREGA Ni Sand 33.53 53.65{ 70837 60 3218.88 67463.81 3373.19
PO Sunara, Chamba 23-05-2022 Stone 15.1 33.82] 21744 60 2029.44 20708.57 1035.43
Aggre. 24.66 47.84| 33155 60 2870.42 31576.19 1576.81
20 M/S Vipan Kumar 10& 11 Aggre. 6.34 12.30] 8800 60 737.976 | 8380,95238 | 419.04762
P{ Sunara , Chamba 13-05-2022 Stane 14.5 32.48| 14500 60 1548.8 | 13B09.5238| 690.47619
TOTAL | 2071229 [ 263505.85[1972599.05] 98629.95 |+~
1f Supplier is not mining lease holder than 25% penality on Amount after Aprit,2022 has been acded so rate 80/ton + 25% Penalty = 100 Iacluding Penlaty taken il

Remarks: 1. All Figures are taken up to 2 Decimal
Rate of Royalty is taken Rs60/80 per Tonne as Per Second Schedule of Deptt. OF Industry & Mining
Canversion Factor
2 A. From Square Fest to Cubic Mster M3
35.31 8q.Ft. = 1 Cubic Mater (M¥ Commeon to all items Sand, Stone & Aggregate
3 B. From Cubic Meter (M” to Tanne

One Cubic Meter (M* Sand 1,60
One Cubic Meter (M¥ Aggregate Mi 194
One Cubic Meter (M™ Aggregate 1.46
Cne Gubic Meter {(M® Stone 2.24

4 All items Sand, Stone & Aggre. average weight are taken for conversion while cubic meter 1¢ tonne.
& As per quatation terms and condition Rate are inclusive of all Taxes but it is not cleared wether it is paid or 1
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SHES)
[ Sr.No. / | Vr.No./ | Material | Qty./rate Detail of Supplier | Amount | Remarks
Head | Date
1,15t 09/ Stone 34m3@990 M/S Dhani Ram, PO 33660 | Joint. Sign &
FC Sunara, Chamba Stock Entry
09-11-21
2.15th 07/ Stone 17m3@1000 M/S Vipin Kumar,PQ 17000 | Sign & Stock
FC ~Sunara Chamba E
24-06-21 ey
3.15™ | 08& 09/ | Interlock | 7100.@15.90 M/S Kailash General 112890 | Joint. Sign &
FC 24-05-22 | Tiles Store, Chamba Stock Entry
60mm
2.14™ | 01 & 02/ | Bajri 14.16m3@2119 | M/S Sanhahan Mata 139064 | Joint. Sign &
FC 07-04-21 | Sariya 1474kg= 82076 | Hardware Store, PO Stock Entry
Wire 10kg@80 Dharwala, Chamba
Sand 16.99m3@1523
5.4 | 05/ 16mm 200kg@52.50 | Do 10500 | Joint. Sign &
FC Sariya Stock Ent
18-06-21 d v
6.14 |01/ Stationery | - M/S Mehla 2995 | Joint. Sign &
FC Enterprises VPO Stock Entry
25-07-21 Mehla, Chamba
71CDS | 12/ Sheets 12’ | 22@1818.18 M/S Aggarwal 40000 | Joint. Sign.
13-05-22 Hardware Store
Kariyan, Chamba
Total 356109 .f
-
-
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